:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10686213

Dec 24, 2024 - 16:48 (UTC)

In epoch 333,944 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 872928 - 0.065382144 ETH®
228.95 USD

2 872929 - 0.019428060 ETH®
68.03 USD

3 872930 - 0.019417585 ETH®
67.99 USD

4 872931 - 0.019439112 ETH®
68.07 USD

S 872932 - 0.019434213 ETH®
68.05 USD

6 872933 - 0.019414202 ETH®
67.98 USD

7 872934 - 0.019443909 ETH®
68.08 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/10686213
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/333944
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/872928
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/872929
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/872930
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/872931
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/872932
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/872933
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/872934

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

872935

872936

872937

872938

872939

872942

872943

Validator Id

765531

Amount

- 0.019406228
67.95 USD

- 0.019423524
68.01 USD

- 0.019417245
67.99 USD

- 0.019404506
67.94 USD

- 0.019441281
68.07 USD

- 0.019411111
67.97 USD

- 0.019406485
67.95 USD

- 0.019436700
68.06 USD

- 0.019397240
67.92 USD

Amount

+ 0.045430312
159.08 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/872935
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/872936
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/872937
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/872938
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/872939
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/872940
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/872941
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/872942
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/872943
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/765531

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



